
Apartment Listings Elizabeth

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link
Elizabeth 1144 E Grand St #303 Studio/1ba $995 $1,492 All utilities included in rent (908) 341-1952 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabeth/1144-e-grand-st-

303-elizabeth-nj-07201--2480455474Elizabeth 801 N. Broad St Studio/1ba $1,350 Contact manager Trash removal (201)380-9629 https://www.apartmentfinder.com/New-
Jersey/Elizabeth-Apartments/Westminster-Towers-
Apartments

Elizabeth 644 Salem Avenue 1br/1ba $1,100 $1,650 Utilities included: water, sewer, trash,pickup and heat. 908-355-4959 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/625652?
ch=NJ&hm=qYykMfgaElizabeth 152 Chilton St #301 1bd/1ba $1,400 $2,100 Rent includes Water, Heat, and Electric (908) 460-5135 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/152-Chilton-St-301-
Elizabeth-NJ-07202/2069182964_zpid/ Elizabeth 1116 Anna street 1br/1ba $1,100 $1,650 No pets allowed. Hot water and heating included in rent. 973-352-0350 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/1116-Anna-St-
Elizabeth-NJ-07201/2109887243_zpid/

    Elizabeth 171 Stiles St. 1bd/1ba 1,350 contact manager 
gas and heat included, laundry facilities, property manager on 

site                  (908) 481- 1718
https://www.apartments.com/stiles-manor-elizabeth-
nj/t9tqjf8/

Elizabeth 171  Stiles st. Studio/1ba $1,200 contact manager utilitiles include gas and heat (908) 481-1718
https://www.apartments.com/stiles-manor-elizabeth-
nj/t9tqjf8/

Elizabeth 1093 Sheridan Ave 1bd/1ba $1,350 Contact Manager 
utilities included how water and heating, parking lot, oven, 

refrigerator, freezer, one year lease                  (908)-341-1902
https://hotpads.com/sheridan-gardens-elizabeth-nj-07208-
skfdc8/pad?lat=40.6656&lon=-74.3000&z=11

Elizabeth 136 Pine Street(Portside 11) 1br/1ba $868 $1,302 Utilities include sewer, trash pick up. Income restricted(908)-968-1880 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/796255?
ch=NJ&hm=GKUf11akElizabeth 1465 Lexington Place 1br/1ba $895 $895 Utilities include sewer, trash pick up. Income Restricted (877) 330-8568 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/623315?
ch=NJ&hm=jnzHkKPV

    Elizabeth 539 North Broad St. 1bd/1ba $1,390-$1,670 Contact manager 
maintenance on site, property manager on site, utilities 

included gas, water, heat, trash removal                 (908) 425-4217
https://www.apartments.com/cambridge-manor-
elizabeth-nj/jg2skt5/

Elizabeth 570 4th Ave #2 2bd/1ba $1,800 $2,700 Furnished, Owner pays for water, heat, and gas. Tenant responsible 
for electric.

(908) 495-7906 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabeth/570-4th-ave-2-
elizabeth-nj-07202--2334377069  Elizabeth 224 3rd St 2bd/1ba $1,500 $1,500 Income Restricted (862) 400-5771 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabethport/224-3rd-st-
elizabethport-nj-07206--1049977816 Elizabeth 310 Bond St #1 2bd/1ba $1,500 $1,500 Income Restricted (862) 400-5771 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabethport/310-bond-st-1-
elizabethport-nj-07206--2332316734Elizabeth 563 Fulton St #6 2bd/1ba $1,595 $2,393 (973) 381-1145 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabethport/563-fulton-st-6-
elizabethport-nj-07206--2332926613Elizabeth 33 Atlantic St #2 2bd/1ba $1,800 Contact Manager All utilities included in rent (201) 630-0025 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabethport/33-atlantic-st-2-
elizabethport-nj-07206--2333362906Elizabeth 571 Jackson Ave #1L 2bd/1ba $1,449 $2,173 Parking included, laundry coming soon, first floor (908) 495-6813 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabeth/571-jackson-ave-1l-
elizabeth-nj-07201--2548322443Elizabeth 445 Rosehill Pl 2bd/1ba $1,350 $2,025 Off-street parking, Heat & Hot water included in rent Contact through website https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/445-Rosehill-Pl-
Elizabeth-NJ-07202/2078584319_zpid/ Elizabeth 422 Vine St #B5 2bd/1ba $1,675 $1,675 Off-street parking, Heat & Hot water included in rent (862) 253-0127 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/422-Vine-St-B5-
Elizabeth-NJ-07202/2069191791_zpid/Elizabeth 634 S Broad St APT B1 2bd/1ba $1,695 $2,542 Off-street parking, washer/dryer (917) 385-7004 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/634-S-Broad-St-
APT-B1-Elizabeth-NJ-07202/39989410_zpid/ Elizabethport 222 Clark PL #2R 2br/1ba $1,600 $2,400 732--838-7653 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/222-Clark-Pl-2R-
Elizabethport-NJ-07206/2074319350_zpid/Elizabeth 585 Newark Ave 2br/1ba $1,500 $2,250 Utilities included: Electric gas, water, sewer, trash,pickup and 

heat.
908-289-3558 https://www.rent.com/new-jersey/elizabeth-

apartments/fairmount-towers-4-478367Elizabeth 1329 Alina Street 2br/1ba $1,525 $1,500 Furnished, updated kitchen and bathroom. On street parking 908-664-1500 https://www.apartments.com/1329-alina-st-elizabeth-nj-
unit-1f/pmp597t/Elizabeth 450 Irvington Avenue 2br/1ba $1,440 $1,440 Income restricted  (908-354-0485) https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/895988?
ch=NJ&hm=l4cKUP0JElizabeth 147 1st street 2br/1.5ba $1,030 $1,545 Utilities include sewer, trash pick up. 908-355-4167 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/816227?
ch=NJ&hm=1ZTay5XSElizabethport 147 1st street 2br/1.5ba $1,030 $1,545 Utilities Included: Water, Sewer, Trash Pickup 908-355-4167 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/816227?
ch=NJ&hm=1ZTay5XSElizabeth 80-84 second street- 2nd FL 3br/1ba $1,300 $1,950 Utilities include sewer, trash pick up. 551-427-8430 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/64949?
ch=NJ&hm=BDz2x8hRElizabeth 823-825 Summer St 3br/1ba $1,900 $2,850 Single family house with offstreet parking 908-224-6719 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/823-825-Summer-
St-Elizabeth-NJ-07202/39989543_zpid/Elizabeth 40 Dehart PL FL 2 3br/1ba $1,950 $2,925 Pets allowed 973-847-2674 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/40-Dehart-Pl-
FLOOR-2-Elizabeth-NJ-07202/2069323869_zpid/Elizabeth 522 Willow Court 3br/.1.5ba $1,679 Contact manager Utilities include sewer, trash pick up. 908-354-0485 https://www.socialserve.com/dbh/ViewUnit/895989?
ch=NJ&hm=OIwOoAU1Elizabeth 920 Bond St FLOOR 2 3bd/2ba $2,000 $2,000 Off-street parking, washer/dryer, Central A/C (973) 218-4720 https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/920-Bond-St-
FLOOR-2-Elizabeth-NJ-07201/2069180515_zpid/? Elizabeth 1385 Hamilton St 3bd/2ba $2,300 $3,450 Laundry Facilities, Parking: Off Street, New Appliances (973) 545-7393 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabeth/1385-hamilton-st-
elizabeth-nj-07208--2486769906 Elizabeth 927 Anna St 3bd/2ba $2,450 $2,450 Washer/Dryer, Central Heat/AC, (929) 545-6982 https://www.trulia.com/p/nj/elizabeth/927-anna-st-
elizabeth-nj-07201--2006339559 

Elizabeth 539-571 N Broad St 1bd/1ba $1,390 Contact manager 
Maintenance on site, propety manager on site, air conditioning,

heating, cable ready, security system                 (844) 423-2044
https://www.realtor.com/realestateandhomes-detail/539-
571-N-Broad-St_Elizabeth_NJ_07208_M56518-22120

Elizabeth 79 W Jersey St ( available soon) 2bd/1ba $1,900 contact manager Washer/Dryer, AC, Dishwasher, internet access, garage is $100 (862) 231-3695
https://www.apartments.com/the-james-elizabeth-
nj/n9epsxp/

Elizabeth 330 W Jersey ave studio $1,500 $2,175

luandry, elevator, maintnance and property manager on site, 
utilities include: gas, water, electricty, heat, trash removal, 

sewer, air conditioning (908) 349-1524
https://www.apartments.com/hayes-house-
apartments-elizabeth-nj/szymxh7/

Elizabeth 444 Westminster Ave (Available soon) 1bd/1ba $1,400 Contact manager
maintenace and property manager on site, gated, dishwater, 

utilties include: water, trash removal (201) 526-7169
https://www.apartments.com/westminster-arms-
elizabeth-nj/748je5w/

Elizabeth 444 Westminster Ave (Available soon) 2bd/2ba $1,600 Contact manager
maintenace and property manager on site, gated, dishwater, utilties 

include: water, trash removal (201) 526-7169
https://www.apartments.com/westminster-arms-
elizabeth-nj/748je5w/

Elizabeth 112 Westfield ave studio/1ba` $1,015 Contact manager
laundry facilities, utilities include: water, heat, sewer, trash 

remmoval (844) 802-4324
https://www.apartments.com/112-westfield-ave-
elizabeth-nj/14r2yf5/

Elizabeth 1057 Monroe Ave 1bd/1ba $1250-$1325 Contact manager laundry facilities, utilities include: water, heat, sewer (844) 871-4252
https://www.apartments.com/monroe-garden-
elizabeth-nj/xefxbnm/

Elizabeth 225 2nd st (available soon) 1bd/1ba $1,111 Contact manager Laundry Facilities, maintenance on site, public transportation, 
elevator, fitness center, gated, buisness center 

(908) 389-6124 ]https://www.apartments.com/heritage-village-at-
elizabeth-62-community-elizabeth-nj/76tesby/Elizabeth 225 2nd st (available soon) 2bd/ 1ba $1,340 Contact manager Laundry Facilities, maintenance on site, public transportation, 

elevator, fitness center, gated, buisness center
(908) 389-6124 https://www.apartments.com/heritage-village-at-

elizabeth-62-community-elizabeth-nj/76tesby/Elizabeth 321 Fulton st 2bd/1ba $1,400 $2,100 waher/dryer, basement, office, utilities include: water & sewer Contact on website https://www.apartments.com/321-fulton-st-elizabeth-
nj/khnj7c9/Elizabeth 800 N. Broad St. (available soon dec. 1) 2bd/1ba $1,550 $2,325 heating, cable ready, dishwasher, refrigerator, large bedrooms, 

luandry facilities, Ultilities include: water, heat, sewer 
(973) 646-4086 https://www.apartments.com/800-n-broad-st-

elizabeth-nj/mt1mf8k/Elizabeth 445 Walnut St. 3bd/1ba $1,900 contact manager (908) 977-5986 https://www.apartments.com/455-walnut-st-
elizabeth-nj/wy8slcj/



Apartment Listings Union

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Union 1989 Haines Avenue 1br/1ba $1,300 Contact Manager
Heat and hot water included. No pets. 

1 car assigned parking space. 908-759-5135
https://www.apartments.com/1989-

haines-ave-union-nj/dddysvl/

Union 139 Hunt Avenue 3br/1.5ba $1,900 Contact Manager 908-265-6369
https://www.apartments.com/139-hunt-

ave-union-nj/gdvkfmy/



Apartment Listings Westfield

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Westfield 
600 Forest ave Unit 1 
(available Dec.1) 3bd/1ba $2,200 $3,300

washer/dryer, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, stainless steel 
appliances, utlilities include: water, 
heat, trash removal, sewer (908) 589-4217

https://www.apartments.com/600-
forest-ave-westfield-nj-unit-
1/vfmwhsd/

Westfield 834 S ave W unit 4 1bd/1ba $1,600 contact manager (908) 693-2222

https://www.apartments.com/834-
s-ave-w-westfield-nj-unit-
4/cbf3x2f/



Apartment Listings Cranford

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Cranford 215 Birchwood Avenue 1br/1ba $1,037 $1,556 609-786-1100
https://www.socialserve.
com/dbh/ViewUnit/1055866?
ch=NJ&hm=2NHQqKCF

Cranford 4 Centennial Avenue 1br/1ba $678 $55 609-664-2769(5)

https://www.socialserve.
com/dbh/ViewUnit/1091299?
ch=NJ&hm=bCtxftk1

Cranford 200 High st ( available nov.27) 1bd/1ba $1,400 $2,100

smoke free, dishwasher, refrigerator, 
utilities include: gas, water, heat, trash 
removal , sewer, electricity (732) 515-7194

https://www.apartments.com/200-high-st-
cranford-nj/j4v6336/

Cranford 37 S Union ave (available Jan.1) 2bd/1ba $1,950 $2,925
washer/dryer, air conditioning, utlities 
include: sewer, water (201) 402-2551

https://www.apartments.com/37-s-union-
ave-cranford-nj/75ggehx/



Apartment Listings Linden

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

    Linden   45 Hussa st. 1bd/1ba condo $950 Contact manager 
utilities include gas, water, electricity,heat, 

washer/dryer, Dishwasher,pet friendly (203) 723-3136

https://www.forrent.com/nj/linden/1-br-1-
bath-condo-45-hussa-st-apt-11-unit-apt-
11/v0rpt1g

Linden 1124 Hollywood Rd (available soon) 2bd/1ba $1,400 Contact manager 
maintenance on site, utilties include: gas, water, 

heat (866) 604-1476
https://www.apartments.com/hollywood-
terrace-linden-nj/w36kzmj/

Linden 1116 N. Stiles st. 1bd/1ba $1,689 contact manager 
air conditioning, washer/dryer unit, garbage 

disposal, dishwasher, cable ready (908) 409-1292

https://www.rent.com/new-jersey/linden-
apartments/lindcrest-apartments-4-
100011038

Linden 103 S. Wood ave 1bd/1ba $1,650 contact manager 

luadry facilities, maintenace on site, fitness 
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

https://www.apartments.com/the-mint-
rahway-nj/r97v372/

Rahway 1881 Oliver st. (available dec.1) 2bd/1ba $1,650 contact manager (201) 317-7527
https://www.apartments.com/1881-oliver-st-
unit-2-rahway-nj-unit-2/kjhbxd8/

Rahway 1901 Elizabeth ave 2bd/1ba $1,995 contact manager 
air conditioning, dishwasher, micowave, 
refrigerator, utlities include: water (844) 205-9309

https://www.apartments.com/meridia-
brownstones-rahway-nj/8cndk02/



Apartment Listings Clark

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link
Clark 82 Sweetbriar Dr 1br/1ba $1,165 $1,747 Utilities Included: Water, Heat 732-491-8636 https://www.socialserve.

com/dbh/ViewUnit/623686?
ch=NJ&hm=8SQY64sq

Clark 209 Lexington Blvd 1bd/1ba $1,399 Contact Manager Utilities Included: hot Water, Heat (732) 838-5267

https://hotpads.com/lexington-village-
clark-nj-07066-skff1r/pad?lat=40.
6620&lon=-74.3000&z=11



Apartment Listings Springfield

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Springfield 226 Morris Avenue Apt 109 3br/2ba $1,268 $1,902

Utilities include water, sewer, 
trash pick up. Pets and smoking 

not allowed 609-664-2769

https://www.socialserve.
com/dbh/ViewUnit/1105301?
ch=NJ&hm=LAqB5ERY



Apartment Listings Hillside

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Hillside 328 Winans Avenue 2br/2ba $1,095 $700
Utilities include electricity, gas, oil, water, sewer, 

trash pickup, high speed internet 732-210-6808
https://www.apartments.com/328-winans-ave-
hillside-nj/r2chc61/



Apartment Listings Roselle

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Roselle 154 W 2nd Ave studio/ 1ba $1,250 contact manager 

utilities include gas, water ,heat, 
trash removal, sewer, air 
conditioning, smoke free (732) 913-3284

https://www.apartments.com/carlyle-
apartments-roselle-nj/w6scmej/

Roselle 154 W 2nd Ave1 1bed/1ba $1,425 contact manager 

utilities include gas, water ,heat, 
trash removal, sewer, air 
conditioning, smoke free (732) 913-3284

https://www.apartments.com/carlyle-
apartments-roselle-nj/w6scmej/

Roselle 154 W 2nd Ave 2bed/1ba $1,675 contact manager 

utilities include gas, water ,heat, 
trash removal, sewer, air 
conditioning, smoke free (732) 913-3284

https://www.apartments.com/carlyle-
apartments-roselle-nj/w6scmej/

Roselle 1134 Rivington st. (available dec. 1) 3bd/1ba $2,200 $3,300 (732) 242-7679
https://www.apartments.com/1134-
rivington-st-roselle-nj/g33ebdw/

Roselle 1119 Sheridan ave Unit 2 2bd/1ba $1,750 contact manager (908) 377-4083
https://www.apartments.com/1119-
sheridan-ave-roselle-nj-unit-2/xhjmleq/



Apartment Listings Roselle Park

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Roselle Park  145 Jerome st. (available soon) 2bed/1ba $1,495-$1,555 Contact Manager 

 eat in kitchen, dishwasher, cable or 
satilite, Utilities include gas, heat, 
water, trash removal,           (201) 740-2784

https://www.forrent.
com/nj/roselle-park/sunrise-
village/5ew28jp



Apartment Listings Garwood

11/22/2021

City Address Bed/Bath Rent Security Deposit Amenities Contact Info Link

Garwood 450 South Avenue 2br/2ba $1,194 Contact manager trash pickup Income based rent (609-664-2769)

https://www.socialserve.
com/dbh/ViewUnit/1074205
?ch=NJ&hm=OSfILOhH

Garwood 450 South Avenue 3br/2ba $1,376 $1,376 Utilities Included: Trash Pickup Income based rent (609-664-2769)

https://www.socialserve.
com/dbh/ViewUnit/1074208
?ch=NJ&hm=ILXKcm5c


